MocKk TEST REGISTRATION 2019 -2020

A proctoring fee of $45 per test is due with registration and must be received prior to the test date.
Fee is non-refundable.

Register by Fax 484.872.8160, Email learn@primeacademics.com
OR
Mail to Prime Academics
710 Timber Lake Drive
Exton, PA 19341

What to Expect on Test Day
e Students should arrive at the Casa Del Sol Building, 410 Lancaster Ave., Haverford by 8:50 on test morning.
e Metered parking is available on Railroad Ave. one block from test site. Bring $3-4 in quarters for parking meter.

¢ Enter through rear of building, doorway in back corner. Lancaster Ave. entrance will be locked.
e Students should bring calculator, pencils, water, snack, watch and any test materials provided by their tutor.
e Students are NOT allowed to have cell phones or food in test rooms. Water is permitted.
e Please call or text 610.348.5178 if you cannot find the room or are running late.

Student Name: Parent Name:

Address:

School: Grade: ___ Parent e-mail

Parent Phone: Tutor Name (if any)

Test (Circle): ACT / SAT / Other Staying for Writing Test (Essay): Yes / No (circle)

Testing Accommodations (extended time, etc.)

Select Test Date:

[] September 22 (Sun.) O January 26 (Sun.) O May 17 (Sun.)
[ ] October 13 (Sun.) O February 23 (Sun.) O June 7 (Sun.)
[] November 17 (Sun.) O March 29 (Sun.) O June 28 (Sun.)
[ ] December 1 (Sun.) O April 26 (Sun.) O Other
My check for $45 payable to “Prime Academics” is enclosed.
Please bill the fee of $45 to my [ Visa [ Master Card
Card # Expiration Date: /

Billing Address:

Security Code: Signature/Authorization
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